1THE EMC SHOP, 7401 GALILEE RD. #160 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678 844.423.7435SALES@THEEMCSHOP.COMWWW.THEEMCSHOP.COM
MODEL NUMBER:
RFCP150M
CURRENT  MONITORING PROBE,
10 HZ - 150 MHZ
SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency Range 10 Hz to 150 MHz
Transfer Impedance (ZT) 2 ohms nominal
Output Load Impedance 50 + j 0 ohms
Continuous Signal Current (CW) 100 A
Maximum Power Current 500 A. dc to 400 Hz
Maximum Power Voltage Limited by the conductor under test
Peak Pulse Current 100 Amp. Maximum
Weight 2.54 kg (5.6 lbs.)
Probe Circuit Inserted Primary Toroidal Transformer
Connector Type “N” Female
Fastening Thumb Screw
2 THE EMC SHOP, 7401 GALILEE RD. #160 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678 844.423.7435SALES@THEEMCSHOP.COMWWW.THEEMCSHOP.COM
PROBE
THE EMC SHOP, 7401 GALILEE RD. #160 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678